CAPITAL POWER CORP.

CAPITAL POWER CORP.
ISIN: CA14042M1023

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
35.92 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.55% (-0.20)

ISIN CA14042M1023
Symbol CPX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,097 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

35.87 CAD (100)
36.03 CAD (100)
35.99 CAD
36.23 CAD
35.83 CAD
36.12 CAD
35.968712 CAD
273,606
9,841,255.47
1,690
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14042M1023&ID_NOTATION=29716356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4346ae79313ab4e4ef67a2bda2c4d31a4f5b4611bf65e951f21e912ac18255d3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=119f01a5569105257&time=1713710278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dc9e1447ffe2bdfa9b2ac0c0cb90ca56ca420ea11c427b715cdc3cfd702d1a9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13503b664802eac0d&time=1713710278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf67097aa298bdf958ef806a93552b8ced6315f6c2c1d4a629935aefb5c9f43c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=768751671dce84289&time=1713710278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3a3087a4841604a6a42c2f988f0fc5e30f4dd1e5af9b1efd0645b2bfa619282&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6137ff5bdc371dcb&time=1713710278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d19d5dcb3d8a1c46bd151536b724f22377518129d0a791973a3f2497337fa9c7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=945735c1502b54291&time=1713710278&tool=RSC

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
35.92 CAD

Difference

o

-0.55% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA14042M1023

CPX

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Utilities

Stock

3,097 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.87 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 36.03 CAD (100)
Open 35.99 CAD
High 36.23 CAD
Low 35.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 36.12 CAD
VWAP 35.968712 CAD
Volume (pcs) 273,606
Trading volume 9,841,255.47
Number of trades 1,690
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.31% -15.68% -4.67%
Perf (abs.) -1.23 -6.68 -1.76
Beta 1.39 1.08 0.67
Volatility 23.63 21.50 19.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

36.03 CAD (414,217
37.55 CAD (388,352
37.40 CAD (428,669
39.67 CAD (358,354
39.43 CAD (2024/03/25
35.54 CAD (2024/04/18
46.73 CAD (2023/05/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.11 CAD (2023/10/27)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 24.60 EUR 0.00 1

22:00 35.92 CAD 9.84 1,690

21:52 24.40 EUR 0.00 16

08:03 24.60 EUR 0.00 1

09:05 24.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29716356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356549676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356817185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381212131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29929489

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19
2024/04/ 21:51 26.26 USD 0.81
18
2024/04/ 08:11 24.20 EUR 0.00
19
2024/04/ 20:22 24.40 EUR 0.00
19

33

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32451993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32451993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356817187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29980915

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Capital €9
Power‘

Contact Details
CAPITAL POWER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Vaasjo

Sacquie
Pylypiuk

Bryan
DeNeve

Chris
Kopecky

Darcy Trufyn

Kate
Chisholm

Sandra
Haskins

Steve Owens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jill Gardiner
Barry Perry
Brian Trent
Carolyn
Graham
Doyle Beneby
Gary Bosgoed
Jane Peverett
Kelly

Huntington
Robert Phillips

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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